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Successful Past Webinars Presentations
Thursday 16 April 2020 

Maintaining Port Technology and Servicing Port 
Equipment During Unprecedented Disruption

Thursday 23 April 2020
Global Macroeconomic Impact On Maritime 
Transport During COVID-19 and The Road to 
Economic Recovery

Thursday 30 April 2020
Global Ports CEO's Forum: Defining and 
Implementing the New Normal for Ports

Friday 8 May 2020
Current Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Terminals in Africa

Friday 15 May 2020
Current Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Terminals in Europe

Thursday 21 May 2020
Current Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Terminals in the Middle East

Friday 29 May 2020
Current Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Terminals in Asia

Thursday 11 June 2020
Current Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Terminals in the Mediterranean

Thursday 25 June 2020
New Roles of Port and Container Terminal 
Automation

Thursday 16 July 2020
Port Assets Investment Planning

Thursday 23 July 2020
Accelerating Malaysia’s Economic Recovery 
Through a Resilient Port and Logistics Sector

Thursday 27 August 2020
Current Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Shipping in BIMP-EAGA

Thursday 3 September 2020
Current Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Shipping in the Baltics

Thursday 10 September 2020
Port Technology and Service 
Reliability

Thursday 17 September 2020
Challenges and Future Opportunities 
for Ports and Shipping on the Black Sea

Thursday 24 September 2020
Challenges and Future Opportunities for 
Ports and Shipping in ASEAN

Tuesday 29 September 2020
IAPH Webinar on Sustainable Port Development 
(Asia, South East and Oceania Region)

Tuesday 6 October 2020
CEO Forum: Challenges and Future Opportunities for 
Ports and Shipping in the Gulf Cooperation Council
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Successful Past Webinars Presentations
Thursday 8 October 2020
Acceleration of Digitalisation and Integration in 
the Caspian Region and along the New Silk Road: 
Status, Challenges and Opportunities

Thursday 15 October 2020
Challenges and Future Opportunities for Ports and 
Shipping in West Africa

Thursday 22 October 2020
Challenges and Future Opportunities for 
Ports and Shipping on the Mediterranean

Thursday 28 October 2020
Container Terminal Automation – Real World 
Solutions

Thursday 5 November 2020
Challenges and Future Opportunities for Ports 
and Shipping in Europe

Wednesday 11 November 2020
Namibia: Cargo and Transhipment Gateway for 
Hinterland and Landlocked Countries in SADC 
Region

Thursday 19 November 2020
Challenges and Future Opportunities for Ports 
and Shipping in The Philippines

Thursday 3 December 2020
Port Reunion: The Safe and Risk Free Gateway to 
Europe in the Indian Ocean

Thursday 10 December 2020
Preparing for Automation

Thursday 17 December 2020
Health and Safety in Ports:
Implementing Strategies for 2021

Tuesday 12 January 2021
Challenges and Future Opportunities for Ports 
and Shipping in the SADC Region

Thursday 21 January 2021
Port Technology, Digitalisation and Smart Port 
Integration

Wednesday 27 January 2021
The Role of Sapangar Bay in Re-emerging BIMP EAGA 
Economic Development

Wednesday 3 February 2021
Linking the Black Sea to the Mediterranean Using the 
Logistics Value Chain

Thursday 11 February 2021
Port of Gdansk: Establishing a New Corridor Between 
the Baltic Sea and the Black Sea

Thursday 18 February 2021
Post-Pandemic Readiness of ASEAN Ports, Shipping 
and the Logistics Sector for a Rapid Re-emergence of 
the Economy, Demand and Trade Growth

Thursday 25 February 2021
Applied Port Integration - Terminal Optimisation Utilising
Digitalisation, Automation and Interconnectivity
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Friday 5 March 2021

Thursday 11 March 2021

Thursday 18 March 2021

Thursday 25 March 2021

Wednesday 31 March 2021

Thursday 8 April 2021

Thursday 15 April 2021

Thursday 22 April 2021

How Disruptive Technologies Can Achieve Sustainable Port Development and Operations

Handling the Complexities of a Mixed-use Terminal

Unlocking Port Investment Opportunities

CONNECT AFRICA: Angola Gateway to Africa

Southern African Development Community – Enhancing Economic Collaboration in the New Normal

EDI Linking Kazakhstan and Azerbaijan

The Next-Gen Integrated Systems and Innovative Federative Services for continuous 
improvement in Traffic Flows, Customs Operations and Port Automation Initiatives
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Wednesday 28 April 2021

Thursday 6 May 2021

Wednesday 12 May 2021

Thursday 20 May 2021

Thursday 27 May 2021

Thursday 3 June 2021

Thursday 10 June 2021

Thursday 17 June 2021

Thursday 24 June 2021

Port Sustainability in the Indian Ocean
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Transport Events Webinars 2021
Communicate Live and Direct With the Biggest Weekly online Gathering of Ports, Shipping and Logistics Companies Worldwide

• Sponsoring a Webinar allows you to exclusively network with and generate sales leads from Ports, Shipping and Logistics Companies Worldwide
• A Transport Events Webinar takes 1.5 hours broadcasting live simultaneously on Zoom, YouTube and Facebook attended by up to 500 pre-registered senior 

executive decision makers
• Exclusive branding of your latest full colour corporate logo before, during and after your Webinar
• All production costs and arrangements are paid by Transport Events 
• You decide on the theme of the Webinar or we create the theme for you
• An independent international moderator can be provided by Transport Events at no cost to you
• One panelist from your company gives the sponsor’s introductory presentation
• You provide up to six panelists to give presentations or the panelists can be arranged by Transport Events
• After the presentations, there will be an interactive 30 minutes Q&A session between the audience and the panelists
• Full contact details of all questions asked during the Q&A exclusively for your sales team
• Exclusive e-mailing to all registered attendees after your sponsored Webinar 
• One 4 x 2 m fully furnished exhibition stand and conference sponsorship each worth € 8,995 free of charge at any one of our market leading events click here

There is a registration and administration fee of € 495 per exhibition stand and per conference sponsorship 
• Exclusive Webinar sponsorship is reduced for a limited period to € 8,995
• Contact enquiries@transportevents.com for full details
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